2023 CIF-SS FORD BOYS BASKETBALL DIVISION 2AA CHAMPIONSHIPS

Round 1
02/08/2023 07:00 PM

Oxnard * (Channel #1) 29-3-0

Westlake (Marmonte #5) 16-13-0

71
58

Vista Murrieta * (Southwestern #1) 23-6-

0

Crespi (Mission #7) 18-12-0

55
44

Oak Hills * (Mojave River #1) 18-12-0 77

Campbell Hall (Gold Coast #4) 14-13-0

76

Capistrano Vly * (South Coast #2) 20-8-0
ML King (Big VIII #3) 19-10-0

Aliso Niguel * (Sea View #2) 16-12-0

Lutheran/O (Trinity #3) 23-11-0

Edison * (Surf #1T) 20-10-0

Villa Park (Crestview #3) 17-11-0

Beverly Hills * (Ocean #2) 18-9-0
Calabasas (Marmonte #3) 18-12-0

Saugus * (Foothill #2T) 16-13-0

Ran. Cucamonga (Baseline #3) 23-8-0

Tesoro * (South Coast #1) 31-5-0

Marina (Surf #4) 16-13-0

Crescenta Vly * (Pacific #2) 24-5-0

Lakewood (Moore #2) 12-14-0

Linfield Chr * (Ambassador #2) 24-6-0

53

52
69

68
48

58
52

56

72

70

37

72
54

Murrieta VIy (Southwestern #2) 14-14-0 56

Round 2

02/10/2023 07:00 PM

Oxnard *

Vista Murrieta

Oak Hills
ML King *

Lutheran/O *
Edison

Beverly Hills
Ran. Cucamonga *

Tesoro *
Crescenta Vly

Linfield Chr
Rancho Verde *

Rancho Verde * (lvy #2) 19-12-0 64
Shadow Hills (Desert Empire #3) 10-19-0
39

Thousand Oaks * (Marmonte #2) 18-9-0

Culver City (Bay #3) 19-13-0

60

Culver City *
Simi Valley

Simi Valley * (Coastal Canyon #1T) 20-9-

0 65
Fountain Vly (Surf #3) 18-11-0 60
Knight * (Golden #1) 18-8-0 71
Chaminade (Mission #6) 18-14-0 85

Windward * (Gold Coast #2) 23-8-0 76
Trabuco Hills (South Coast #3) 16-11-0 63

Chaminade *
Windward

62
51

80

60
7

60
66

83
45

49
54

74
69

57
64

Quarter Final
02/14/2023 07:00 PM

Oxnard

ML King *

Lutheran/O

Ran. Cucamonga *

Tesoro *

Rancho Verde

Culver City *

Windward

66

50

75

69

40

37

57

55

Semi Final
02/17/2023 07:00 PM

Oxnard

Lutheran/O *

Tesoro

Culver City *

Final
02/25/2023

h :‘,ﬁdr L,p;inn
CHAMPIONSHIPS

out|

49

Lutheran/O
@ Edison HS 08:00 PM

70
Champion: Tesoro
68
Tesoro
65

35

54

*DENOTES HOST TEAM This draw was made based upon information available to the CIF-SS office as of 2/5/23. We reserve the right to adjust the draw sheet as a result of

information which would update any final league standings. Please note: teams receiving a BYE in the first round shall be the host team in the next round. All games with the

exception of the final round will start at 7:00 pm, unless another time is mutually agreed upon and clearance is received from the CIF-SS office. Coin flips will be held at the

CIF-SS office. Refer to the Basketball Playoff Bulletin for dates and times of coin flips. PLEASE REPORT SCORES TO: CIF-SS OFFICE - www.cifsshome.org;

www.scorebooklive.com or www.maxpreps.com and YOUR LOCAL NEWSPAPER. Draw results available on our website @ www.cifss.org.



